

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH AT
AURANGABAD**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1133 OF 2004

WITH

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1219 OF 2004

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
	<p>Shri A. S. Bajaj, Advocate for the Respondent No. 1A to 1C.</p> <p>CORAM : NARESH H. PATIL & N. D. DESHPANDE, JJ.</p> <p>DATE : 24th March, 2010.</p> <p><u>PER COURT :</u></p> <p>1. Issue notice to the appellant returnable on 21.04.2010.</p> <p>[N. D. DESHPANDE, J.] [NARESH H. PATIL, J.]</p>