



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

933 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1123 OF 2004

**CHAMPALAL HIRALAL BHUTADA & ANOTHER
VERSUS
STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANOTHER**

...

**Advocate for Appellants : Mr.S.K.Jadhav h/f. Mr.S.V.Dixit &
Mr.D.P.Palodkar**

AGP for Respondent-State : Mr.P.M.Kulkarni

...

**WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 1219 OF 2004
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 1122 OF 2004
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 1131 OF 2004
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 1133 OF 2004
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 1134 OF 2004
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 1128 OF 2004
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 1130 OF 2004
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 1126 OF 2004
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 1129 OF 2004
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 1124 OF 2004
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 1125 OF 2004**

...

CORAM : ARUN R. PEDNEKER, J.

DATE : 05.05.2026

P.C. :

On joint request, list these matters for final hearing on third week of June, 2026.

**[ARUN R. PEDNEKER]
JUDGE**

DDC